
LED MR16 MODULES
DECONSTRUCTED LIGHTS: LAMP + FIXTURE + DRIVER



M R 1 6  

M o d u l e s



MODULESMODULES

MD02-06

Reflector  
15˚/28˚
40˚/60˚

Voltage

Power  

LED

Luminous Flux

Efficiency

Dimmable  

CCT

AC200-240V 50Hz

6W  CREE

COB

370-420 lm

70 lm/W  

Yes

Voltage

Power  

LED

Luminous Flux

Efficiency

Dimmable  

CCT

AC200-240V 50Hz

9W

CREE COB  

700-750 lm

80 lm/W

Yes

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

IP40
40000h

Ra≥  
80/90

warranty

3 years

MD02-09

49mm

Ø
4
9
.8

m
m

68mm

Ø
4
9
.8

m
m

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

Reflector  
15˚/28˚
40˚/60˚

MD02-13

Reflector  
15˚/28˚
40˚/60˚

Voltage

Power  

LED

Luminous Flux

Efficiency

Dimmable  

CCT

AC200-240V 50Hz

13W  CREE

COB

950-1030 lm

80 lm/W  

Yes

Voltage

Power  

LED

Luminous Flux

Efficiency

Dimmable  

CCT

AC200-240V 50Hz

17W  CREE

COB

1100-1200 lm

70 lm/W  

Yes

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

IP40
40000h

Ra≥  
80/90

warranty

3 years

MD02-17

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

Reflector  
15˚/28˚
40˚/60˚

68mm

Ø
4
9
.8

m
m

77.6mm

Ø
4
9
.8

m
m



MODULES

MD06-09

Voltage

Power  

LED

Luminous Flux

Efficiency

Dimmable  

CCT

AC200-240V 50Hz

9W  CREE

COB

700-820 lm

88 lm/W  

Yes

MD06-09-D2W

Lens  
15˚/24˚
36˚/60˚

AC200-240V 50Hz

9W

Bridgelux COB  

600-650 lm

72 lm/W

Yes

1800K-3000K

44mm

Ø
5
0
m

m

6
4
.5

m
m

44mm

Ø
5
0
m

m

6
4
.5

m
m

Voltage

Power  

LED

Luminous Flux

Efficiency

Dimmable  

CCT
4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

D2W
1800K-3000K

Lens  
15˚/24˚
36˚/60˚

IP44
40000h

warranty

3 years

Ra≥  
80/90

Ra≥  
95



F I X T U R E

S



FIXTURESFIXTURES

CAA01-70

85mm

2
3
m

m

Ø72-75mm

Tiltable

25˚

CAA01-70-S

Ø72-75mm

Tiltable

25˚

CAA01-90

105mm

2
5
m

m

Ø90-95mm

Tiltable

25˚

CAA01-90-S

Ø90-95mm

Tiltable

25˚

CAD01-90

100mm

4
5
.5

m
m

Ø90-92mm

Tiltable

25˚

CAD02-90

Ø92-95mm

Tiltable

25˚

110mm

3
7
m

m

95mm

2
5
m

m

103mm

2
5
m

m



FIXTURESFIXTURES

CFD01-75

Ø75-77mm

CFD01-75-54

Ø75-77mm

CFD01-90

Ø90-92mm

CFD01-90-54

100mm

4
5
.5

m
m

Ø90-92mm

CFD01-90-S

99.5mm

5
0
.3

m
m

L90*W90mm

85mm

4
4
m

m

85mm

4
4
m

m

100mm

4
5
.5

m
m

IP54IP54



FIXTURESFIXTURES

CAF01

Ø72-75mm

CAF02

Ø80-85mm

CG01-1

35mm

L100*W100mm

CG01-2

L190*W100mm

90mm

2
5
m

m

25˚

Tiltable

110mm

3
2
m

m

25˚

Tiltable

35mm

25˚

Tiltable

25˚

Tiltable



FIXTURESFIXTURES

CH01-1

Ø70-75mm

CH01-1-44

Ø70-75mm

CH01-2 CH01-3

IP44

85mm

3
2
m

m

Ø70-75mm

85mm

3
2
m

m

Ø70-75mm

85mm

3
2
m

m

CH01-4

Ø70-75mm

85mm

3
2
m

m

85mm

3
2
m

m



FIXTURES

A001

Ø75-75mm

A002

Ø90-95mm

210mm

1
1
0
m

m

A003

Ø110mm

A004

Ø120-140mm

149.5mm

2
4
.7

m
m

140mm

2
8
m

m

260mm

1
3
5
m

m

FIXTURES

CW01-90

Ø90mm

20mm

98mm

6
5
m

m



To place your order, please contact

Uniser Industries Pvt. Ltd.

HELPDESK DETAILS :

414, Lotus House, 33-A V Thackersey Marg,

New Marine Lines, Mumbai 400020, India

Tel: 022 22000515

Mob : +91 9867625686

www.uniserledlights.com

Email : projects@uniserledlights.com | support@uniserledlights.com

http://www.uniserledlights.com/
mailto:projects@uniserledlights.com
http://sureshmadhavan@uniserledlights.com

